

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.3077 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	21.11.2025	<u>PSK,J</u> Counsel for the petitioner: Mr. E. Srinivasa Rao. At request of learned counsel for the petitioners, post this case on 15.12.2025. Till then, the <i>interim</i> order granted earlier shall stand extended. <u>PSK,J</u> <i>ndr</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

